VIII Trofeu Aquamasters
BARCELONA, 11/5/2024

= FCN

CATALANA
DE NATACIO

( 2

Prova 11 Masc., 100m Lliure Open
11/5/2024 - 17:05 Resultats
CR 55.49 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric ESP BARCELONA 29/4/2023
CR 55.49 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric ESP BARCELONA 29/4/2023
Classificacio ANY Temps CAT CLUBS
Open
1. BLANCH LOPEZ, Albert 94  C.N. Swimfaster Salt 56.37 689 689,00
2. PEREZ MERINO, Alex 93 GEIEG 59.04 600 600,00
3. SABRI AYATS, Omar 97 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 59.37 552 552,00
4. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés 91 C.E. Mediterrani 1:01.26 537 537,00
CAJAL TREVINO, Lucas 99 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:01.26 503 503,00
6. NORIEGA LOPEZ, Matias Horacio 80 C.N. Sitges 1:01.99 548 548,00
7. PONS RODRIGUEZ, Benet 77 GEIEG 1:03.42 558 558,00
8. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 A.E.N. Jupiter Sant Marti 1:03.63 508 508,00
9. COSTA SALLERAS, Alejandro 80 C.N.Rubi 1:04.08 496 496,00
10. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 69 C.N. Aquamasters 1:05.35 629 629,00
11. LOPEZ SANCHEZ, Pau 03 C.N. Sant Adria 1:05.52 411 411,00
12. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 1:05.75 617 617,00
13. FERNANDEZ RIVERA, Hugo 85 C.N. Granollers 1:08.03 415 415,00
14. CINALLI PETRINGA, Carlos 70 C.N. Aguamasters 1:08.57 492 492,00
15. BURGUENO BARROSO, Jordi 70 C.N. Aguamasters 1:09.22 478 478,00
16. FORNOS HERRANDO, Jaume 83 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:09.48 389 389,00
17. SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, Fernando 86  Club Proam 1:10.22 378 378,00
18. MONLEON CARMONA, David 75 C.N. Rubi 1:10.43 408 408,00
19. SAMPEDRO MARTINEZ, Eric 87 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:1044 374 374,00
20. VALENTIN FERNANDEZ, Alejandro 00  C.N. Terrassa 1:1065 327 327,00
21. GOMEZ MUDARRA, Francisco Alons88 C.N. Santa Perpétua 1:12.21 347 347,00
22. LOPEZ RIBERA, Miguel Angel 68  Club Proam 1:12.32 464 464,00
23. SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Julian 82 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:13.25 332 332,00
24. JULIA MINAYA, Albert 78 U.E.D'Horta 1:1364 356 356,00
25. GARCIA CRUZ, David 74 C.N. Cornella 1:1462 382 382,00
26. MONTSERRAT CASTILLO, Abel 72 C.N. Granollers 1:15.82 364 364,00
27. RUIZ ASENCIO, Manuel Jesus 70 C.N. Agquamasters 1:16.24 358 -
28. GARCIA GIMENO, Abel 78 C.N. Granollers 1:17.23 309 309,00
29. ARASA ABAD, Daniel 70 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:17.43 342 342,00
30. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 1:17.87 445 445,00
31. MORALES ALEJANDRE, Emilio Jose84  C.N. Cerdanyola 1:1858 269 269,00
32. BARBERA MORENO, Samuel 93 C.N. Cerdanyola 1:19.24 248 248,00
33. LUPIANEZ RIBAS, Enrique 74  C.N. Terrassa 1:19.46 316 316,00
34. JODAR, Miquel 70  Club Proam 1:21.08 297 297,00
35. FERRIZ TERENSI, Sergi 93 C.N. Granollers 1:23.15 214 -
36. NIETO COSIALLS, Jordi 72  C.N. Granollers 1:24.78 260 -
37. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:27.52 285 285,00
38. RIOS CRUELLAS, Gonzalo 88 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:28.87 186 186,00
39. RIBAS VILAS, Jordi 49 U.E. D'Horta 1:42.02 275 275,00
40. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:48.70 163 163,00
BX IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71  C.N. Swimfaster Salt -
20+
1. LOPEZ SANCHEZ, Pau 03 C.N. Sant Adria 1:05.52 411 411,00
2. VALENTIN FERNANDEZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Terrassa 1:1065 327 327,00
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SABRI AYATS, Omar
CAJAL TREVINO, Lucas
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PEREZ MERINO, Alex
SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés
BARBERA MORENO, Samuel
FERRIZ TERENSI, Sergi
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MORALES ALEJANDRE, Emilio Jose84
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MONLEON CARMONA, David
JULIA MINAYA, Albert
GARCIA GIMENO, Abel

CINALLI PETRINGA, Carlos
BURGUENO BARROSO, Jordi
GARCIA CRUZ, David
MONTSERRAT CASTILLO, Abel
RUIZ ASENCIO, Manuel Jesus
ARASA ABAD, Daniel
LUPIANEZ RIBAS, Enrique
JODAR, Miquel

NIETO COSIALLS, Jordi
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ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert
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C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.N. Atl Barceloneta

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
GEIEG

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Cerdanyola
C.N. Granollers

A.E.N. Japiter Sant Marti
C.N. Granollers

Club Proam

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Santa Perpétua
C.N. Prat Llobregat

C.N. Sitges

C.N. Rubi

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Cerdanyola

GEIEG

C.N. Rubi

U.E. D'Horta
C.N. Granollers

C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Granollers

C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Terrassa

Club Proam

C.N. Granollers

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Aquamasters
C.E. Mediterrani
Club Proam

59.37
1:01.26

56.37
59.04
1:01.26
1:19.24
1:23.15

1:03.63
1:08.03
1:10.22
1:10.44
1:12.21
1:28.87

1:01.99
1:04.08
1:09.48
1:13.25
1:18.58

1:03.42
1:10.43
1:13.64
1:17.23

1:08.57
1:09.22
1:14.62
1:15.82
1:16.24
1:17.43
1:19.46
1:21.08
1:24.78

1:05.35
1:05.75
1:12.32

552 552,00
503 503,00

689 689,00
600 600,00
537 537,00
248 248,00
214 -

508 508,00
415 415,00
378 378,00
374 374,00
347 347,00
186 186,00

548 548,00
496 496,00
389 389,00
332 332,00
269 269,00

558 558,00
408 408,00
356 356,00
309 309,00

492 492,00
478 478,00
382 382,00
364 364,00
358 -
342 342,00
316 316,00
297 297,00
260 -

629 629,00
617 617,00
464 464,00
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DE NATACIO

Prova 11, Masc., 100m Lliure

60+

1. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:2752 285 285,00
65+

1. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 1:17.87 445 445,00

2. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:48.70 163 163,00
75+

1. RIBAS VILAS, Jordi 49 U.E. D'Horta 1:42.02 275 275,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Master

1. BLANCH LOPEZ, Albert 94  C.N. Swimfaster Salt 56.37 689 689,00

2. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 69 C.N. Aquamasters 1:05.35 629 629,00

3. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 1:05.75 617 617,00
4. PEREZ MERINO, Alex 93 GEIEG 59.04 600 600,00

5. PONS RODRIGUEZ, Benet 77 GEIEG 1:03.42 558 558,00

6. SABRI AYATS, Omar 97 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 59.37 552 552,00

7. NORIEGA LOPEZ, Matias Horacio 80 C.N. Sitges 1:01.99 548 548,00

8. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés 91 C.E. Mediterrani 1:01.26 537 537,00

9. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88  A.E.N. Jupiter Sant Marti 1:03.63 508 508,00
10. CAJAL TREVINO, Lucas 99 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:01.26 503 503,00
11. COSTA SALLERAS, Alejandro 80 C.N.Rubi 1:04.08 496 496,00
12. CINALLI PETRINGA, Carlos 70  C.N. Aguamasters 1:08.57 492 492,00
13. BURGUENO BARROSO, Jordi 70  C.N. Aguamasters 1:09.22 478 478,00
14. LOPEZ RIBERA, Miguel Angel 68  Club Proam 1:12.32 464 464,00
15. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 1:17.87 445 445,00
16. FERNANDEZ RIVERA, Hugo 85 C.N. Granollers 1:08.03 415 415,00
17. LOPEZ SANCHEZ, Pau 03 C.N. Sant Adria 1:05.52 411 411,00
18. MONLEON CARMONA, David 75 C.N. Rubi 1:10.43 408 408,00
19. FORNOS HERRANDO, Jaume 83 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:09.48 389 389,00
20. GARCIA CRUZ, David 74  C.N. Cornella 1:1462 382 382,00
21. SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, Fernando 86  Club Proam 1:10.22 378 378,00
22. SAMPEDRO MARTINEZ, Eric 87 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:1044 374 374,00
23. MONTSERRAT CASTILLO, Abel 72  C.N. Granollers 1:15.82 364 364,00
24. RUIZ ASENCIO, Manuel Jesus 70 C.N. Agquamasters 1:16.24 358 -
25. JULIA MINAYA, Albert 78 U.E.D'Horta 1:13.64 356 356,00
26. GOMEZ MUDARRA, Francisco Alons88 C.N. Santa Perpétua 1:12.21 347 347,00
27. ARASA ABAD, Daniel 70 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:1743 342 342,00
28. SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Julian 82 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:13.25 332 332,00
29. VALENTIN FERNANDEZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Terrassa 1:10.65 327 327,00
30. LUPIANEZ RIBAS, Enrique 74 C.N. Terrassa 1:1946 316 316,00
31. GARCIA GIMENO, Abel 78 C.N. Granollers 1:17.23 309 309,00
32. JODAR, Miquel 70  Club Proam 1:21.08 297 297,00
33. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:27.52 285 285,00
34. RIBAS VILAS, Jordi 49 U.E. D'Horta 1:42.02 275 275,00
35. MORALES ALEJANDRE, Emilio Jose84  C.N. Cerdanyola 1:18.58 269 269,00
36. NIETO COSIALLS, Jordi 72 C.N. Granollers 1:24.78 260 -
37. BARBERA MORENO, Samuel 93 C.N. Cerdanyola 1:19.24 248 248,00
38. FERRIZ TERENSI, Sergi 93 C.N. Granollers 1:23.15 214 -
39. RIOS CRUELLAS, Gonzalo 88 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:28.87 186 186,00
40. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:48.70 163 163,00
BX IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71  C.N. Swimfaster Salt -
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